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n 15 mL & 50 mL Centrifuge Tubes
Centrlfu - e TU beS - Black printed graduations and a large white marking spot

http://www.cqscopelab.com

Conical Sterile Polypropylene Centrifuge Tubes are premium, high-quality - Maximum RCF is 12,000 xg

conical tubes that are environmentally friendly, allow for increased traceability - Sterile, nonpyrogenic and DNase-/RNase-free

with the largest writing area on the market. - Convenient and safe cell culture applications

Centrifuge tubes are made from high-purity resins and molded using our - Sample preparation in microbiology and molecular biology labs

state-of-the-art processes. Centrifuge tubes is a safer alternative to glass without - Storage of samples and solution with larger volumes

sacrificing accuracy. Centrifuge tubes feature black printed graduations and a - Preparation of master mixes and buffers

large white marking spot. Available with your choice of cap styles: the advanced P/N Capacity Description Configuration

cap or the original plug seal cap. 801151 15 mL Bulk, Sterile 25 tubes/pack, 20 packs/case

Sterile, RNase-/DNase-free, Nonpyrogenic. 801152 15 mL Rack Packed, Sterile 50 tubes/rack, 10 racks/case
801501 50 mL Bulk, Sterile 25 tubes/pack, 20 packs/case
801502 50mL Rack Packed, Sterile 25 tubes/rack, 20 racks/case

P/N
801141
801161
801181
801142
801162
801182
801143
801163
801183

Capacity

0.6 mL
1.5mL
2.0 mL
0.6 mL
1.5mL
2.0mL
0.6 mL
1.5mL
2.0 mL

Snap Lock Micro Centrifuge Tube
- Snap lock Microtubes have frosted cap surfaces for labeling, frosted panels on
the side for writing
- Withstand up to 14,000 xg RCF

- Snap lock cap assures efficient seal
- Thin membrane in cap center allows easy access to sample by syringe needle
- RNase-/DNase-free Nonpyrogenic

Format
Bulk
Bulk
Bulk
Sterile, Bulk
Sterile, Bulk
Sterile, Bulk
Low retention, Bulk
Low retention, Bulk

Low retention, Bulk

Color
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear
Clear

Clear

Configuration
1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/case
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Centrifuge Bottles

Centrifuge Bottles

Polypropylene (PP) centrifuge Bottles are ideal for applications requiring large
volume centrifugation.

Features

- High Density Polyethylene plug seal caps

- Maximum RCF of 6,000 xg

- Bottles are sterile and nonpyrogenic

P/N Capacity Type Configuration
806001 500 mL Conical, Plug sealed cap 2 pcs/bag, 20 bags/case
806002 250 mL Conical, Plug sealed cap 4 pcs/bag, 25 bags/case
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