SCOPE Chongqing Scope Instrument Co., Ltd

Centrifuge Tubes

Conical Sterile Polypropylene Centrifuge Tubes are premium, high-quality conical tubes that are environmentally friendly, allow for increased traceability with the largest writing area on the market.

Centrifuge tubes are made from high-purity resins and molded using our state-of-the-art processes. Centrifuge tubes is a safer alternative to glass without sacrificing accuracy. Centrifuge tubes feature black printed graduations and a large white marking spot. Available with your choice of cap styles: the advanced cap or the original plug seal cap.

Sterile, RNase-/DNase-free, Nonpyrogenic.



<u>SC()2e</u>

15 mL & 50 mL Centrifuge Tubes

- \cdot Black printed graduations and a large white marking spot
- · Maximum RCF is 12,000 xg
- · Sterile, nonpyrogenic and DNase-/RNase-free
- \cdot Convenient and safe cell culture applications
- \cdot Sample preparation in microbiology and molecular biology labs
- \cdot Storage of samples and solution with larger volumes
- \cdot Preparation of master mixes and buffers

P/N	Capacity	Description	Configuration
801151	15 mL	Bulk, Sterile	25 tubes/pack, 20 packs/case
801152	15 mL	Rack Packed, Sterile	50 tubes/rack, 10 racks/case
801501	50 mL	Bulk, Sterile	25 tubes/pack, 20 packs/case
801502	50mL	Rack Packed, Sterile	25 tubes/rack, 20 racks/case

Snap Lock Micro Centrifuge Tube

 \cdot Snap lock Microtubes have frosted cap surfaces for labeling, frosted panels on the side for writing

- · Withstand up to 14,000 xg RCF
- \cdot Snap lock cap assures efficient seal
- \cdot Thin membrane in cap center allows easy access to sample by syringe needle
- · RNase-/DNase-free Nonpyrogenic

801141 0.6 mL Bulk Clear 1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/	
	ase
801161 1.5 mL Bulk Clear 500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/c	ase
801181 2.0 mL Bulk Clear 500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/c	ase
801142 0.6 mL Sterile, Bulk Clear 1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/	case
801162 1.5 mL Sterile, Bulk Clear 500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/c	ase
801182 2.0 mL Sterile, Bulk Clear 500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/c	ase
801143 0.6 mL Low retention, Bulk Clear 1000 tubes/pack, 10 packs/	case
801163 1.5 mL Low retention, Bulk Clear 500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/c	ase
801183 2.0 mL Low retention, Bulk Clear 500 tubes/pack, 10 packs/c	ase

<u>SC()26</u>

Chongqing Scope Instrument Co., Ltd







Centrifuge Bottles

Polypropylene (PP) centrifuge Bottles are ideal for applications requiring large volume centrifugation.

Features

- · High Density Polyethylene plug seal caps
- · Maximum RCF of 6,000 xg
- · Bottles are sterile and nonpyrogenic

P/N	Capacity	Туре	Configuration
806001	500 mL	Conical, Plug sealed cap	2 pcs/bag, 20 bags/case
806002	250 mL	Conical, Plug sealed cap	4 pcs/bag, 25 bags/case

